STATE SEMINARS AT 2003 IRS NATIONWIDE TAX FORUMS 

Atlantic City, NJ

Wednesday, July 9, 2003 @ 4:30 – 5:20 pm

The states of Delaware, Maryland and Pennsylvania will conduct a panel discussion with topics centered on the areas of business and individual e-file.  Delaware will discuss outreach opportunities and Maryland will discuss changes to the e-file program for 2003.

Thursday July 10, 2003 @ 3:00 – 3:50 pm

New Jersey will provide information on tax legislation passed in this past year.  Other topics include an overview of the Criminal Investigation function.  You can also gain insight into the New Jersey Property Tax Fraud Program.

Orlando, FL

Wednesday, July 23, 2003 @ 4:30 – 5:20 pm

Thursday, July 24, 2003 (Repeat Session) 3:00 – 3:50 pm

It’s here!  Tax Amnesty in Florida!  Do you or your client qualify?  This is a session you don’t want to miss!

Atlanta, GA

Wednesday, August 6, 2003 @ 4:30 – 5:20 pm

The State of Georgia, Department of Revenue will present information on the most common errors on tax returns, tax shelters, and 2003 changes in filing requirements depreciation and other related income tax provisions.  Learn about the new business e-file initiatives.

Thursday, August 7, 2003 @ 3:00 – 3:50 pm

This presentation will discuss 2D Bar Coding.

St. Louis, MO

Wednesday, August 20, 2003 @ 4:30 – 5:20 pm

Thursday, August 21, 2003 (Repeat Session) @ 3:00 – 3:50 pm

Join the Illinois, Department of Revenue and the Missouri, Department of Revenue as they discuss new legislative initiatives and program enhancements concerning electronic commerce programs for the 2004-processing season.  This session will also provide a recap of the 2003-processing season.

San Antonio, TX

Wednesday, September 3, 2003 @ 4:30 – 5:20 pm

This intriguing presentation will focus on Sales and Franchise Tax Laws and electronic filing requirements of the Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts.

Las Vegas, NV

Wednesday, September 17, 2003 @ 4:30 – 5:20 pm

Thursday, September 28, 2003 (Repeat Section) @ 3:00 – 3:50 pm

The state of Nevada will discuss newly enacted tax legislation and will also focus on the states existing business taxes.

